7-1
Standard cylinder
Com
pact cylinder
Guide cylinder
Table
Rodless cylinder
Stopper cylinder

STOPPER CYLINDER
MSBE ─ 50 ─ 30 ─ D ─ L ─ S ─ G
Order example
Intended use
Stopping transferred workpiece.
TUBE I.D.
(mm)
STROKE
(mm)
LEVER LOCK
Blank: Without
L: Lock mechanism
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
       STYLE
Blank: Double acting
with spring extend
D: Double acting
ROLLER
MATERIAL
Blank: POM
S: Steel
MODEL
Specification

MSBD ─ 32 ─ 20 ─ (L ─ K ─ L) ─ G ─ V ─ 4E2 ─ AC110
MSBR ─ 40 ─ 30 ─ G
Order example
Piping diagram
Single acting Double acting
TUBE I.D.
(mm)
STROKE
(mm)
LEVER LOCK
MECHANISM
FREE
PASS SOLENOID VALVE
LINK SEATS
for MVSC1-150 valve (*)
(Only for MSBD-ø32, ø50)
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
4E1: 4way / Single solenoid
4E2: 4way / Double solenoid
VOLTAGE
AC220V(50/60)Hz
AC110V(50/60)Hz
DC24V
MODEL
MODEL
SHOCK ABSORBERS GRADE
L Light Red
Only for ø50M Standard Yellow
H Powerful Green
Type of
cylinder Operation type Standard
stroke Magnet Sensor switch Weight
MSBD
Shockless stopper
(Double acting with
spring)
ø32-20 ○ RCE, RCE1, RDEP 740 g
ø50-30 ○ RCA 1800 g
ø63-30 ○ RCB, RCE, RCE1,
RDEP
3680 g
ø80-40 ○ 6820 g
Type of
cylinder Operation type Standard
stroke Magnet Sensor switch Weight
MSBR
Stopper with roller (Double acting) ø20-20 ○ RCB 250 g
Stopper with roller
(Single acting-Spring extended)
ø32-20 ○ RCE,RCE1,RDEP 740 g
ø40-30 × ─ 1400 g
ø50-30 × ─ 1800 g
MSBS Direct stopper (Double acting)
ø20-10 ○ RCB 192 g
ø32-20 ○ RCE,RCE1,RDEP 720 g
ø50-30 ○ RCA 1850 g
TUBE I.D. STROKE PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
* MVSC1-150 specification, please
refer to page 1-22 (Vol.1).
7-12
MSBD Mechanism
STOPPER CYLINDER
Pallet control stopper type
Free pass mechanism